
LARRY'S SADDLE SHOP
Retail Price List 

(2025)

CHAPS 

CHINKS 

CINCHES 

BRONC CHAPS 

EXTRAS 

SADDLES 
Base Price (Slick or Rough Out) 
Half & Half (Half Slick/Rough Out and half stamped) 
3 /4 Tooled (swells, cantle binder, back housing, fenders, strap work)
Full Tooled 

BRONC SADDLES 

BUCKING HORSE FLANKS 

Plain
Basket Stamped Belt & Leg Shield
Flower Stamped (Dyed Background) 

One Color
Two Colors 
Three Colors 
Double Fringe 
Basket Stamped Belt & Leg Shield 
Flower Stamped (Dyed Background) 

Restrung
Nylon Centers – SS Dees
Leather Center - HD Roper w/ SS Dees 

$425.00
$525.00
$675.00

$250.00 
$50.00

$60.00

Please call for pricing 
$50.00
$60.00

Shotgun (complete with heavy-duty brass & zippers)
Belt (basket stamped)
Brands or Initials 

** Chaps are made of 4-5 oz Moc cow chap leather, color available upon request. 

$375.00
$50.00
$60.00

Single Billet

Double Billet 

Basket Stamped
Half-n-half
Rough Out
Bronc Halters
Stirrup Leather
Inside Only
Back Billets (Plain)
Buck Reins
Back Cinch
Wood Stirrups
Latigoes
Bronc Cinches

$3,200.00
$3,500.00
$3,800.00

$4,200.00 

$2,400.00
$2,200.00
$2,000.00

$225.00
$225.00
$150.00

$60.00
$45. 00
$60.00 

$70.00 

$80.00 

$50.00

Padded Seat (color samples on request) $300.00 
** All saddles come complete with latigoes, cinches, and stirrups of your choice. 

$225.00
$250.00 

$425.00
$50.00
$20.00


