LARRY'S SADDLE SHOP

Retail Price List

(2025)

<u>CHAPS</u>		SADDLES	
Shotgun (complete with heavy-duty brass & zippers)	\$425.00	Base Price (Slick or Rough Out)	\$3,200.00
Belt (basket stamped)	\$50.00	Half & Half (Half Slick/Rough Out and half stamped)	\$3,500.00
Brands or Initials	\$20.00	3 /4 Tooled (swells, cantle binder, back housing, fenders, strap work)	\$3,800.00
** Chaps are made of 4-5 oz Moc cow chap leather, color available	upon request.	Full Tooled	\$4,200.00
<u>CHINKS</u>		-13/2	
Plain	\$375.00	<u>EXTRAS</u>	
		Padded Seat (color samples on request)	\$300.00
Basket Stamped Belt & Leg Shield	\$50.00	** All saddles come complete with latigoes, cinches, and stirrups of you	ur choice.
Flower Stamped (Dyed Background)	\$60.00		
BRONC CHAPS	//	BRONC SADDLES	
One Color	\$425.00	Basket Stamped	\$2,400.00
Two Colors	\$525.00	Half-n-half	\$2,200.00
Three Colors	\$675.00	Rough Out	\$2,000.00
Double Fringe	\$250.00	Bronc Halters	\$225.00
Basket Stamped Belt & Leg Shield	\$50.00	Stirrup Leather	\$225.00
Flower Stamped (Dyed Background)	\$60.00	Inside Only	\$150.00
	L	Back Billets (Plain)	\$60.00
CINCHES		Buck Reins	\$45.00
<u>CINCHES</u>	call for pricing	Back Cinch	\$60.00
Restrung Nylon Centers – SS Dees	\$50.00	Wood Stirrups	\$70.00
Leather Center - HD Roper w/ SS Dees	\$60.00	Latigoes	\$80.00
Edution Conto. The Roper wy do beed	\$00.00	_	\$50.00
		Bronc Cinches	
		BUCKING HORSE FLANKS	
		Single Billet	\$225.00
		Double Billet	\$250.00